L OTOO OTE ® O-}-ZO 0T30 O-I|-40 0-;-50 OTGO 0+70 0-|F80 DRAINAGE CALCULATIONS:
~ = = |
EXISTING 4” GAS LINE 5 TOTAL IMPERVIOUS AREA = 3,276 SF ]
i EXISTING 4_GAS JINE - 5 > ¥4 BOSTON WATER AND SEWER COMMISSION REQUIRES 1" OF STORAGE PER
EXISTING 18” DRAIN PIPE v / EXISTING 18" DRAIN PIPE i / s 7 SF OF IMPERVIOUS AREA.
72 ; 1 ; > TOTAL STORAGE REQUIRED = 3,276 SF X 0.083SF = 273 CF
y / / STA 0463 STA 0474  INV. INTO /CHIMNEY=81.28
/ / 7 y INV. 10" SEWER = 75.00 INFILTRATION BED "A™
—=——5=0.0566 EXISTING 10" VC SEWER PIPE —~=—-5=0.0566 EXISTING 10"/VC SEWER PIPE / / (§EE DETAIL) DRIVEWAY RUNOFF = 1,452 SF X 0.083 FT = 121 CF
e Sm / X iamey 83,68 { g CULTEC R-330XLHD CHAMBER STORAGE = 52.2 CF
SEWER MANHOLE SEWER WANFOLE : < i STONE BED VOLUME = 5.33'W X 12.00'L X 4.54'H = 290.4 CF
RIM=80.51 PETER PARL EY (rusuc-sormwoe) ROAD RIM=80.51 PETER PARLEY (rusiciwe WIDE ) RO AD STONE BED STORAGE = (200.4 CF — 52.2) X 0.30 = 71.5
INV.=70.81 \ \ , W\ TOTAL STORAGE = 715 + 52.2 = 123.7 CF > 121 CF
\ aw X 120 #W X 2251
STA 0400 \ . | RENCHES . _
EXISTING 8" D.L.C.L WATER MAIN (1992) EXISTING go) D..C.L WATER MAIN (1992}, rP——l &  TRENCH INFILTRATION BED "B™:
\ : \\ ! ROOF RUNOFF = 1,824 SF X 0.083 FT = 152 CF
i = / ALEFAL \‘ = = — STONE BED VOLUME = B55W X 13001 X 5044 = 4147 F
N S ——  HO——— HO— J el HO H - o 10— / ] (v all, / P - I . - = . . . = .
" " " " " " " ° " Hof"o * Sl T GRATE L E;?/E‘m B T PGP T I o S T = Ho—=)” STONE BED STORAGE = (414.7 — 52.2) X 0.30 = 108.8 CF NOT TO SCALE
EMSTHG w4 _ T a7 DR (& K” COPPER; - v TOTAL STORAGE = 108.8 + 522 = 161 CF > 152 CF SROPERTY NOTES.
. Oy Y .5, . :
= S— = ——— |(SEE DETAL; ——>< i WATER SERWCE e e i = TOTAL STORAGE = 123.7 CF + 161 CF = 284.7 CF 1. THE SUBJECT PROPERTY IS SHOWN AS PARCEL ID 11-02456-030, WARD 11,
by 5| 7510°'35” E50.00 = 'j\ - - Wl T RN S N PROP. INFILTRATION 284.7 CF > 273 CF OF REQUIRED STORAGE <228 ST AL AN Rt o
— BT e P "”"m"m"mufi,fg | e —— |N\l/3ED= 220 2. LAND USE CODE: R3 — RESIDENTIAL 3 FAMILY
’ -~ Tx86. 1) V2w . = %88.3 i
1500 A ro6.4 g 1841 o e B 11 3 (SEE DETAL) 3. REFER TO BOOK 54629, PAGES 42-43, ON RECORD AT THE SUFFOLK COUNTY
. LT | — N PROP. 6" REGISTRY OF DEEDS FOR TITLE REFERENCES TO THE SUBJECT PROPERTIES.
=~ e PSE;L%)M{/ £ / SDR 35 SEWER
= SN, = 822 | el [ SERVICE (5=0.04) 4. REFER TO A PLAN ON RECORD AT SAID REGISTRY OF DEEDS AT BOOK 4666, PAGE
] ¢ < N i OUT = 85 185] ﬁ%_/ k ' 112 FOR FURTHER REFERENCE TO THE SUBJECT PROPERTIES.
: 4 TR 0 TR
\t\ PROPOSED PO , - / NN | PROPOSED. PORCH c/9 £9.9  DOWNSPOUT 5. THIS PLAN IS A RESULT OF A FIELD SURVEY BY PRIME ENGINEERING, INC. IN
N 7.94"— *87.1 NN 1 —— INV.=88.5
\) || /L % NN “ L=< AUGUST, 2015.
N7 7777 0 8877 ‘ ok B il
/ | / / %< 6. ACCOUNT # NEW
. / /| e | 89 1 / N CLEANOUT
% 7 L ~ [/ \ 58 WATER L ol 7. OWNER INFORMATION:
/ / 87 [/ \ METER ! e NAME: SWING OIL, LLC
7 g ﬂ 8. % 6" SEWER ADDRESS: 15 CRAWFORD STREET, NEEDHAM, MA 02494
/ '/ f8'8 INV.283.06,1 / CONTACT PERSON: STEPHANIE LOPILATO
DECK X DECK < s b NUMBER: 781-828-9016
5 — A / - L “FIRE TANK & g
// £4 g [88} // /7 /7" PUMP LOCATION 7
#25 / #29 /1017 #25 9 #29 /7 U | 4" PVC PIPE INSPECTIONAL SIGN—OFF SCHEDULE
[/ PROPOSED 3 FAMILY DETACHED DWELLING /] 5 L1/ PROPOSED 3 FAMILY DETACHED DWELLING // | $=0.01
PROPOSED TOP OF FOUNDATION = 92.0 - 77 PROPOSED TOP OF FOUNDATION = 92.0
; BASEMENT FLOOR = 84.5 ; 8 /, ; BASEMENT FLOOR = 84.5 / ? [ 29 PETER PARLEY ROAD — SERVICE CONNECTIONS
LOT AREA =5,458 SQ.FT. g < / LOT AREA =5458 SQFT. 490 1 '/ K
/ = , 88.8 el L 4 ITEM
B / /] 9 ' \ - =V - /] NO. | DESCRIPTION OF SERVICE Qry. BWSC INSPECTOR DATE COMMENTS
2 / /] o 8 | ~ 89 /. ' 1 /1] k
- / / % / / DOWNSPOUT /]
= / /| - 7 y |Nv.=90.o\2 A 1| 17 DOMESTIC WATER SERVICE 1
3 Q A
R ? ALLLL / K 4 7 y e |
. / e / /
; % Y . NS _ % ANHTH R NS .,
- / A = | % / o/ Wi 2 6" SEWER SERVICE 1
X *89.3 O)I 4 A /
; 5 PROPOSED ||| |2 | 2 Sl ? ROp ;Ez/ |
/) Al & / / / (SEE DETAL) Al o INFILTRATION BED "A”
| % ¢ i / a1 A ; |
| G i P 2 ) o Z ‘ ) o YLLLLLLL LLYL phalh ] / PROP. INFILTRATION
| o I : \, nen
| B/H PROPOSED N \ ; %89.1 / B/H é/ PROPOSED , 1. # INVBEIB=t?7 o
| K STARS — » : \ STARS- b SEET) 4 TRENCH DRAIN 1
*889 %89.6 i e o
f - M= 88,75 51 Z
/ a= )
7 iy 7 /7 CLEANOUT 5 18" HDPE SUMP 1
ASSESSORS PARCEL 18’ F ASSESSORS PARCEL L INV.= 88.06
11-02456-020 11-02456-020 - —
BOOK gsss, PQGE 1 G12, LOT 18 BOOK 4666, PAGE 112, LOT 18 A oy
K. 54629, PG. 43 , BK. 54629, PG. 43 4 77 . "
DEED PARCEL 2 8.5 DEED PARCEL 2 e Y Fg'/§1 4SP\600 ;lPE 6 INFILTRATION BED "B 1
W " — et i =
Vv \OSE\D.LED\GE /%8979/ %904/ o / 7y ,/%m,
26.25' P e 1/ 47, 7 OVERFLOW DOWNSPOUT 1
Tl — e A1) [T
— — 9L L ~
TS __EXPOSED LEDGE — = __ EXPOSED_LEGE R d—r
e ST ==1/777// 1/ — 8 6" SEWER CLEANOUT 1
= - //\ N\ —~ (L, ok r7
/ \ 2 Con DTN N — = {94}
B | . LR TIN T = —x
o — %_’—ﬂ—— 7% 7 _— ‘H 4& — 7 7%
Vi , = —
" AT N 7559'47" W 50.01 R NN
N/F ITAl LOURIE & N/F ITAI LOURIE &
TERESA V. DOYLE TERESA V. DOYLE ZONING TABLE
PARCEL 1102479000 PARCEL 1102479000
11 ROBESON STREET 11 ROBESON STREET ZONE: 3R — 4,000
BOOK 47331, PAGE 126 BOOK 47331, PAGE 126 MINIMUM LOT WIDTH 40 FEET
MINIMUM LOT FRONTAGE 40 FEET
FLOOR AREA RATIO MAXIMUM 0.7
FRONT YARD MINIMUM DEPTH 15 FEET
LOT LAYOUT GRADING PLAN SIDE YARD MINIMUM: 17 FEET TOTAL
N N 7 FEET (LOT LINE)
SCALE: 1"=10 SCALE: 17°=10 10 FEET (ABUTTING STRUCTURE)
REAR YARD MINIMUM DEPTH 20 FEET

GENERAL NOTES: OPEN_USABLE SPACE 2,030 SQ.FT.

1. EXISTING UTILITY LOCATIONS SHOWN ARE FROM AVAILABLE BWSC RECORD DATA AND
ARE APPROXIMATE ONLY. CONTRACTOR WILL BE RESPONSIBLE FOR LOCATING THE
EXISTING UTILITIES PRIOR TO ANY EXCAVATION.

2. ALL MATERIALS AND CONSTRUCTION PRACTICES SHALL BE IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE
LATEST EDITION OF THE MASSACHUSETTS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS (MDPW)

CONSTRUCTION STANDARDS AND THE MDPW "STANDARD SEPCIFICATION FOR HIGHWAY
AND BRIDGES”, UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED BY THE BOSTON WATER AND SEWER FOR BWSC USE ONLY
%mgls#’m BOSTON PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT, OR OTHER AGENCIES WITH DRAVING TITLE BUILDING PERMIT PLAN e

SITE PLAN 15425 __

3. CONTRACTOR SHALL PROVIDE APPROPRIATE EROSION AND SEDIMENT CONTROL PROJECT TR
MEASURES AT ALL TIMES TO PREVENT IMPACT ON WATER BODIES, VEGETATED 10 0 10 20 30 29 PETER PARLEY ROAD _
WETLANDS, CITY DRAINAGE SYSTEMS AND ABUTTING PROPERTIES. M BOSTON, MASSACHUSETTS DRAWNJ?_YB: \

4. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL FILE APPLICATIONS FOR PERMITS REQUIRED TO CONSTRUCT CLIENT —
THE PROJECT AND ANY AS—BUILT PLANS REQUIRED BY THE CONTROLLING Scale 1" = 10" LOPILATO CONSTRUCTION CO. e BV ‘
AUTHORITIES. 3 12/16/2015 REVISIONS PER BWSC COMMENTS TRW| RJR —

« CIVIL ENGINEERING P.O. BOX 1088 CHECKED BY:

5. ALL NEW CONSTRUCTION REQUIRES A CONSTRUCTION SIGN OFF DOCUMENT FROM 2 | 121172015 St i s\ idrcdeisshidali TRW| RR 1. L AND SURVEYING 350 BEDFORD ST, RJR
THE CITY OF BOSTON INSPECTIONAL SERVICES DEPARTMENT BEFORE FILING FOR A i | 1222015 REVISIONS PER BWSC COMMENTS o] R [, ey . Se— e Tl L e e e
GENERAL SERVICE APPLICATION. PRIME ENGINEERING TEL: 508.947.0050 - '

REV| DATE DESCRIPTION BY | APP. | ASSESSMENT NG —— FAX: 508.947.2004 RJR 2206-01-01

O:\PROJECTS\Boston\Peter Parley Rd\25 Peter Parley RA\BASE.dwg




FIXTURE COUNT:

8.2 DEMAND FIXTURE UNIT PER HOUSING UNIT

(3) 8.2 = 24.6 TOTAL FIXTURE UNITS

USING THE HUNTER CURVE C — 24.6 FIXTURE UNITS = 13 GPM

1. TOPSOIL AND SUBSOIL SHALL BE REMOVED BENEATH CHAMBER.

2. HEAVY DUTY WIRE STRAINERS ARE TO BE INSTALLED AT ALL DOWN
SPOUTS. THIS IS TO PREVENT LEAVES AND OTHER DEBRIS FROM
CLOGGING DOWN SPOUT.

3. CHAMBERS ARE TO BE PROVIDED AS SHOWN ON THIS PLAN.

PEAK FLOW: CURB STONE STREET SURFACE .
3 UNITS X 3 BEDROOMS = 9 BEDROOMS SIDEWALK RECHARGER 330XLHD BY CULTEC, INC. OF BROOKFIELD, CT.
et L ke ke S0 N STORAGE PROVIDED = 7.459 CF/FT PER DESIGN UNIT.
USE PEAKING FACTOR OF 4 & ASSUME 15 HOURS OF USE PER DAY f % REFER TO CULTEC, INC.'S CURRENT RECOMMENDED INSTALLATION GUIDELINES.
%gom%gs X 4 = 264 GALS/HOUR = 4.4 GPM Z ¢ Fe; MAXIMUM ALLOWED COVER ON TOP OF UNIT SHALL BE 12.0° [3.66 m]
TOTAL FLOW = 17.4 GPM 7 L STREET BASE SEE SITE PLAN FOR INFILTRATION CALCULATIONS.
USE 5/8" METER FOR WATER SERIVCE i
> =
CAP o
I = R S S
BACK SIDEWALK ‘2’: < PROVIDE Y OVERFLOW =
FOUNDATION WATER - UPRIGHT = S CONNECTION FOR EACH < PROVIDE ™Y" OVERFLOW
WALL e T— GATE — BENSION 9 DOWNSPOUT CONNECTED 6" INSPECTION/ S CONNECTION FOR EACH
FLARED VALVE 1y o Em)TUBE CLEANING PORT DOWNSPOUT CONNECTED
FITTING
= S CONCRETE
® ;ZEN HTEJ\gE = SPLASH PAD 12" MINIMUM % gON%mUEAD
TO CITY MAIN TO HOUSE 0 2 = PLA
M T FIXTURE e - SANAY A N
- COPPER Qbﬂj% T LR PABRCT e
SPACE FOR 5/8" ___JAl / SERVCE PIPE i&:j[$ e e e e TO INFILTRATION CHAMBER
| | (SEE ROOF DRAIN DETAIL)
SIDEWALK [=—10" MIN RARARL
cocK DIRECT TAP 1" _ o )
WASHED STONE
1 CHAMBER IN STONE BED: 6.33'(W) X 13'(L) X 5.04'(T)
RECHARGER 330XLHD BY CULTEC s OWERL Dok
DETAIL OF ROOF DRAIN INFILTRATION SYSTEM NOT TO SCALE
NOT TO SCALE
Boston Water and CORRECT PLUMBING Sl DETAIL O Boston Water and TYPICAL WATER CONNECTION DATE: DETAIL NO.
Sewer Commission FOR METER INSTALLATION Nov 10, 2009 M-01 Sewer Commission FOR 3/4" AND 1" SERVICE PIPES Jan 3. 2006 A-10
o serog T A e SCALE: NOT TO SCALE 020 HANEIOH M. BOSTOW. WA a2 SCALE: NOT TO SCALE
RETAINING 18" DIA
WALL SECURED WATER  HDPE RISER
TIGHT COVER
6" N-12 T0 GRADE 6" N=12 glgma;gcggg{ FINISHED GRADE
ADS PIPE ADS PIPE
iyl P S— I ENEIE (4 LENGTH) (3" LENGTH)
‘FA? i A, (SEE DETAIL) /
4
380 (X2) GAL. WATER v
® % sorieE T ASPHALT DRIVE RO YR A
07777777,7777777777777777777 1" - 2"
. @ @ @@ WASHED STONE
= <. [0 BESET LEVEL
A | ) - ’
H |2 - . | 1] ; CHAMBER BOTTOM = 81.00
b CONCRETE . [l LU SToNE BOTTOM = 80.00
=== : CON WIDTH OF C ) RECHARGER 330LXHD CULTEC
A . 3HP PUMP %Ll?ggg;umeg E&“R?ﬂ . 5 S5 | = = e
f = — WITH CRUSHED STONE PIPE ____6"-90° BEND WHERE o S (5.33'W X 12'L X 4.54'H STONE BED)
_______________ ~ REQUIRED SEE PLAN FOR TRENGH GRATE, CONC. BASE
. - ' A RIM AND PIPE INVERTS
Soiind L
WL Sl Sl . 20" FIBER FORM TO
FRONT VIEW SIDE_VIEW o |
” . ‘ BE l-EFr |N PIME NOT To SCALE
Y
SPRINKLER SYSTEM 6" PIPE B 6" MIN. COVER
B CONCRETE
NOT TO SCALE ol
|
i 6" PIPE
af -
g | i _1:
{ N/, 30" CURVE
= I .-
» - Pl f=——= Y= BRANCH
SLOPE GRATE & 12 RN
CONCRETE TO MATCH | (O /T EXISTING SEWER MANN
GRADE OF ASPHALT. 0 T M
-—6"— 12" i 5" — S
l~—10"— ASPHALT DRIVE i
UUUTY =
12" MIN. | NEENAH R-4996C _ 0" |—
WITH TYPE A |
GRATE AND 8”
DIAM END OUTLET
. et OR APPROVED

EQUAL
4,000 PSI CONCRETE 6

NOTE: TRENCH GRATE TO BE INSTALLED
PER METHODOLOGY PRESCRIBED BY
MANUFACTURER.

NOT TO SCA

FOR BWSC USE ONLY

Boston Water and
Sewer Commission

$80 HARRISON AVE., BOSTON, MA 02119
(817) 89-7000

TYPICAL SEWER CHIMNEY

SCALE: NOT TO SCALE

DATE:

Sept. 30, 2012

DETAIL NO.

B-15

PRAWNGTITLE BUILDING PERMIT PLAN - DETAILS SCALE;,, o
SITE PLAN 15425 i
=i 29 PETER PARLEY ROAD i
BOSTON, MASSACHUSETTS DRAWNJ?_;
CLIENT
LOPILATO CONSTRUCTION CO. DES'GNJELg BY:

<) 12/16/2015 REVISIONS PER BWSC COMMENTS TRW | RJR
2 | 121112015 REVISIONS PER BWSC COMMENTS TRW | RR | CIVIL ENGINEERING 3/;00 'ngf__(ggggsr_ CHECKi‘?‘sY:

* LAND SURVEYING LAKEVILLE. MA 02347
1 12/2/2015 REVISIONS PER BWSC COMMENTS TRW| RJR « ENVIRONMENTAL Pm GI N EERI NG TE - 508.9'47.0050 APPROVED BY: PROJECT NO.

REV| DATE DESCRIPTION BY | APP. | ASSESSMENT il bl = FAX: 508.947. 2004 RUR 2206-01-01

O:\PROJECTS\Boston\Peter Parley Rd\25 Peter Parley RA\BASE.dwg
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A. Summary of the Work:

TABLE 602

EXTERIOR WALL FIRE RESISTANCE RATING

FIRE SEPERATION DISTANCE

CONSTRUCTION TYPE

FIRE RESISTANCE RATING OF

The project consist of three (3) residential units. It is a three-story wood framed structure with VB EXTERIOR WALL
a flat roof and full basement at 3,820 square feet Floor Area Ratio (FAR). USE GROUP R-2
<5FT 1HR B-B
>=5FTTO<10FT 1HR A1
APPLICABLE CODES >=10FT TO <30FT 0 HR '
>=30FT 0 HR
CODE TYPE APPLICABLE CODE (MODEL CODE BASIS) 705.5 THE REQUIRED FIRE-RESISTANCE RATING OF EXTERIOR WALLS WITH A FIRE SEPARATION DISTANCE OF LESS 12
THAN OR EQUAL TO 10 FEET SHALL BE RATED FOR EXPOSURE TO FIRE FROM BOTH SIDES. — 14 P[TCH
BUILDING 780 CMR: MASSACHUSETTS BUILDING CODE (8TH EDITION)
U (INTERNATIONAL BUILDING CODE 2009, AMENDED)
ASPHALT SHINGLES
PLUMBING/ GAS 248 CMR: MASSACHUSETTS PLUMBING CODE (2005) A
BUILT-UP AZEK
MECHANICAL 2009 INTERNATIONAL MECHANICAL CODE RAKE MOULDING T - L - TOP OF PLATE
EL: 12947 ((HP;
ELECTRICAL 527 CMR 12.00: MASSACHUSETTS ELECTRICAL CODE (2011 NATIONAL EL: 128 -4 (LP
ELECTRICAL CODE, AMENDED) HARDI SHINGLE SIDING
7" EXPOSURE u ﬁ
ENERGY STRETCH ENERGY CODE APPENDIX 115 AA (THE INTERNATIONAL ﬂ ﬂ
ENERGY CONSERVATION CODE 2009) JL J_L —
(=T
527 CMR 12.00: MASSACHUSETTS ELECTRICAL CODE (2011 NATIONAL u ﬁ ;
FIRE ELECTRICAL CODE, AMENDED) 32454 ﬂ 36x60 il 32554 32454 =
DH DH DH DH
ACCESSIBILITY 521 CMR: MASSACHUSETTS ARCHITECTURALACCESS BOARD HT J—L
REGULATIONS ADA: AMERICANS WITH DISABILITIES ACT (2010 ADAAG) | 6
T T e e T e e e T e e T e ] 19 PITCH
B U d O . SHINGLE SKIRT
. US€e an ccupancy. SEE DETAIL A T ] N LTI T 1 7 | [T11 1] 11 THIRD FLOOR
ResidentiaIGroupR-2 ALUM. GUTTER W/ T A T T N A T A [0 T T T T = EL 119°-4"
. ‘g . DOWNSPOUT ‘ %
C. Construction Classification: =
Type VB HARDI CLAPBOARD SIDING 2
7" EXPOSURE é
D. General Height and Area Limitations: AZEK WINDOW w2
TRIM W/ SILL - =
HEIGHT AND AREA LIMITATIONS / =
56%60 36%60 56x60 36x60 ==
CODE REFERENCE TYPE VB, GROUP R-2 VINYL CLAD  DH DH DH DH 7
HEIGHT AREA WINDOW 3
TABLE 503 2 ST, 40' 7,000 SQFT B E
SECTION 504.2 SPRINKLER HEIGHT INCREASE +1 ST, 20' 5/4><8 A/EK CORNER ——————————— = — — 17 =
SECTION 506.3 SPRINKLER AREA MODIFICATION * +14,000 SQFT BD. (TYP.) _—— 5 PHCH SECOND FLOOR =
TOTALALLOWED 3 ST, 60' 21,000 SQFT — EL: 109'-8" =
! | 1 : - L
ACTUAL SIZE HEIGHT AND AREA 3 ST, 35 3,820 SQFT 5/4 AZEK FASCIA \—T = §
W/ ALUM. GUTTER L — | S
. — — — — =
E. Occupancy and Egress Analysis: — I ‘ § S
H oo ==
All units are provided with access to two exit stairways. , g \3px84 o - %o
10" SQ. AZEK COLUMN ——=f || 9ok oL | o
= ~
OCCUPANT LOAD i SN s I i
FLOOR AREA SQFT SQFT/OCCUPANT OCCUPANT LOAD 5/4 AZEK TRIM H e T 36x60 H
i L 36466 36%66 DH I
RESIDENTIAL 1,280 200 GROSS 7 s 411 o ol I
2 RESIDENTIAL 1,270 200 GROSS 7 | mT
3 RESIDENTIAL 1,270 200 GRO?—gTAL 271 FIBERGLAS -
RAILING SYSTEM -
| UL L il UL N FIRST FLOOR\&%
A minimum of two exits, or exit access stairways are required from any story or occupied roof. S %L EL: 100-0
MINIMUM CORRIDOR WIDTH: EJMLVSSEE D[EECKKmé A d =c|,
OCCUPANCY CAPACITY LESS THAN 50 36 INCHES v ! -
WITHIN A DWELLING UNIT 36 INCHES AND AZEK FASCIA & | I ~
LATTICE
MINIMUM STAIRWAY WIDTH: APROX.
OCCUPANCY CAPACITY LESS THAN 50 36 INCHES CRADE =
WITHIN A DWELLING UNIT 36 INCHES <
G. Fire-Resistance Ratings:
FIRE RESISTANCE RATINGS
& ‘ 5 BASEMENT
FIRE RESISTANCE RATING | OPENING PROTECTIVE EL: 91'-0"
BUILDING ELEMENT (HOURS) RATING (MINUTES) |
CORRIDOR 5 HR 20 TABLE 705.8
DWELLING UNIT SEPARATIONS AR 0 MAXIMUM AREA OF EXTERIOR WALL OPENINGS
| |
EXIT STAIRWAY 1 60 FIREDISSETF;\EN%A;;HON % OF AREA OF EXTERIOR WALL FULLY SPRINKLERED
0TO <3FT NOT PERMITTED
TABLE 60 3TO <5FT 15%
FIRE RESISTANCE RATING REQUIREMENTS FOR BUILDING 5TO <10FT 25%
ELEMENTS 10 TO <15FT 45%
BUILDING ELEMENT TPYE VB RATING 15 TO <20FT 5%
20 FT OR GREATER NO LIMIT
PRIMARY STRUCTURAL FRAME 0
BEARING WALLS - EXTERIOR 0 101: 30.3.4.1.1 MUNICIPALLY CONNECTED FIRE ALARM SYSTEM IS REQUIRED (DESIGN-BUILD)
101: 30.3.5.1 SUPERVISED SPRINKLER SYSTEM IS REQUIRED (DESIGN-BUILD)
BEARING WALLS - INTERIOR 0 L.
NON-BEARING WALLS AND PARTITIONS - EXTERIOR * 0 H. Finishes:
NON-BEARING WALLS AND PARTITIONS - INTERIOR 0 Table 803.9 Interior wall and ceiling finish requirements by occupancy
FLOOR CONSTRUCTION INCLUDING SUPPORTING BEAMS AND JOISTS ** 0 SPRINKLERED (GROUP R-2)
ROOF CONSTRUCTION INCLUDING SUPPORTING BEAMS AND JOISTS 0
* NOT LESS THAN RATING BASED ON FIRE SEPARATION DISTANCE, SEE TABLE 602 Interior exit stairways, interior exit Corridors and enclosure for exit
** NOT LESS THAN RATING OF WALLS SUPPORTED ramps and exit paséageways access stalrways and exit access Rooms and enclosed spaces
ramps FRONT ELEVATION
c c c SCALE: 1/4"=1-0"

Applies when protected by an automatic sprinkler system

archi

tect

38 Chapman Street
Canton, MA 02021
617.501.0631

www.ad-architect.com

LoPilato Construction Corp.

3-Family Residence at
29 Peter Parley Road

Jamaica Plain, MA 02130

Project Number:  51003.00
Date: 10.19.2015
Revisions:
Number Description Date
0 PERMIT 10/24
DRAWINGS 2015
1 BRA 01/28
REVISIONS 2016
2 BRA 02/03
REVISIONS 2016
Scale: 1/14"=1"'-0"

FRONT

ELEVATION

A.01
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architect
ASPHALT SHINGLES ————————= 38 Chapman Street
‘ | Canton, MA 02021
BUILT-UP AZEK
 RAKE MOULDING [ — TOP OF PLATE 617.501.0631
CILLE T IO IO ITI QT T (LI LT T TR TR TR LT T TET L TR TET L LD TR T T TLTL L L) TEIL AL TLLE LTI LT JTEL ] ] EL: 129'-4" (HP
HARDI SHINGLE SIDING - | | | ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ EL 128'-4" ((LPB
1 [T T Lrir [l 1L LI 11T [0 LT T 11 11T [T T .
7" EXPOSURE Uﬂiwui = LI T T T === T ===l ] === www.ad-architect.com
\
i T TLT O L] I LI NN
] LI ] | NENne nniem I =
LU WLIL LT AR [ (i IHNniEnIeneniniemeimnm &S
L) L) LT o FLUL LT T I NI [N NN NNy Ny S
LI 3254 || |L LTI || 32444 LT TELC TEEC | 32454 (| (LLIALLLIE || 32454 || (ELLILIELL) | 32454 || (|LLELIE T POLE AT FLE AT COLE Q) LT QP TELT g T oo
] DH LT T DH I DO IO O QI DH [LL LT DH nniem DH NN enneme
LU (IR PR T T T | | I NNy
L LT T T I T T LLLO T PO I LT P T T DT P T T T I DT P T T O LT P I T T I T T T LT
THIRD FLOOR
T — — iE 1 EL: 119’_4"
| | Ty 5
—— =
HARDI CLAPBOARD SIDING I — i T g
7" EXPOSURE ] ] é
AZEK WINDOW ] I w 2
TRIM W/ SILL i k SRR I
il 36x60 36460 || | 36460 36460 36460 T =
VINYL CLAD - O DH - DH DH DH I— %
WINDOW f R — o
5/4x8 AZEK CORNER — =t = T j %
UL ———— stoon foR 4. 5| LOPilato Construction Corp.
— g - i El: 109'-8" b 3-Family Residence at
5/4 AZEK FASCIA ‘1| = 1 % 29 Peter Parley Road
I/ ALUML BUTTER | __ ) S S| Jamaica Plain, MA 02130
] - i C-C-CO =
10 S0, AZEK COLUMN ot - i ﬁ: - :q o= Project Number:  51003.00
- ] F — = Date: 10.19.2015
|| 3646 36460 || |H 36460 36460 36460 T —
o DH DH B DH DH DH - J Revisions:
T : = T T Number Description Date
FIBERGLAS I 0 PERMIT 10/24
RAILING SYSTEM 1 Il il 11 T ] . FRST FLOOR &? DRAWINGS 2015
<7 | — 1L B —— REVESIONS — 2015
L
fc’;:,: T T &6 L g 2 BRA 02/03
A A A 1 i REVISIONS 2016
[ ] L 1 APROX. J
GRADE T GRADE S "
B =
P.T WOOD DECK W/ ————————*= 17 —
COMPOSITE DECKING f/
AND AZEK FASCIA & I
LATTICE r
- | ‘ 7 BASENENT Scale: 1/14"=1'-0"
‘ ‘ EL: 91°-0"
RIGHT SIDE
ELEVATION
|

A.02

RIGHT SIDE ELEVATION
SCALE: 1/4"=1'-0"
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1. PROVIDE ARCHITECTURAL STYLE ASPHALT ROOFING SHINGLES OVER 15# ROOF FELT
UNDERLAYMENT U.N.O.

2. PROVIDE CONTINUOUS RIDGE AND SOFFIT VENTS.
5. PROVIDE &'-0"WIDE FIBERGLASS REINFORCED BITUTHENE ICE AND WATER SHIELD AT

ROOF PERIMETER AND AT ROOF WALL INTERSECTIONS CARRIED 1'—=6"UP THE WALL.
CONTINUOUS UNDER ROOF SHINGLES AT LOW ROOF WHERE PITCH IS LESS THAN 4:12.

4. PROVIDE ALUMINUM FLASHING OVER ALL WINDOW AND DOORS HEAD TRIM AND AT
THE CONNECTION BETWEEN ALL EXTERIOR WALLS AND EXTERIOR DECKS.

5. PROVIDE PRE—FINISHED ALUMINUM GUTTERS AND DOWNSPOUTS A 09
[ |

6. SUPPORT ALL MECHANICAL EQUIPMENT ON PRE-FABRICATED CURBS PER ROOFING
MANUFACTURE'S RECOMMENDATIONS.

7. PROVIDE PREFORMED VENT/PIPE PENETRATIONS PER ROOFING MANUFACTURER'S

RECOMMENDATIONS. ROOF PLAN
SCALE: 1/4"=1'-0"
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THERMAL INSULATION NOTES:

COPYRIGHT 2015 ANTONINO DONATO AIA, NCARB, LEED AP DBA AD-ARCHITECT

1. INSULATION LEVELS SHALL MEET OR EXCEED THE COMPONENT INSULATION REQUIREMENTS IN 2009 IECC TABLE 402.1.1 “INSULATION b _
AND FENESTRATION REQUIREMENTS BY COMPONENTS
] TOPOFPLATEéF architect
2. REFER TO THE THIRD PARTY HERS RATER INDEX SPECIFICATIONS SUMMARY FOR INFORMATION REGARDING INSULATION VALUES AND i ‘ EL: 129'-4" %HP}
LOCATIONS.  BLOWER TESTS ARE MANDATORY FOR NEW HOMES TO ENSURE BUILDING THERMAL ENVELOPE TIGHTNESS. EL: 128-4" (LP
3. DEMONSTRATE COMPLIANCE WITH THE ENERGY STAR THERMAL BYPASS INSPECTION CHECKLIST. —— CONT. SOFFIT AND RIDGE VENTS 38 Chapman Street
Canton, MA 02021
2009 IECC 402.4.2 “VISUAL INSPECTION LIST FOR AIR SEALING AND INSULATION COMPLIANCE” TYP. ROOF/CEIL'G CONSTRUCTION:
ASPHALT ROOFING SHINGLES 617.501.0631
COMPONENT CRITERIA 154 ROOF FELT UNDERLAYMENT =
36" WIDE BITUTHENE ICE & WATER SHIELD = .
AR BARRIER AND THERMAL BARRIER EXTERIOR THERMAL ENVELOPE INSULATION FOR FRAMED WALLS IS INSTALLED IN SUBSTANTIAL ALl AT PERIMETER e www.ad-architect.com
CONTACT AND CONTINUOUS ALIGNMENT WITH BUILDING ENVELOPE AIR BARRIER. BREAKS OR e 3/4” &6 PLYNOOD ROOF SHEATHING >
JOINTS IN THE AIR BARRIER ARE FILLED OR REPAIRED. AR PERMEABLE INSULATION IS NOT 00D ROOF TRUSSES. 24” 0.0 419 PITCH
USED AS A SEALING MATERIAL. AIR PERMEABLE INSULATION IS INSIDE OF AN AIR BARRIER. R
BATT INSULATION
CEILING /ATTIC AIR BARRIER IN ANY DROPPED CEILING/SOFFIT IS SUBSTANTIALLY ALIGNED WITH INSULATION g/é EEWSB‘UENT CHANNEL AT 167 0.C.
AND ANY GAPS ARE SEALED. ATTIC ACCESS (EXCEPT UNVENTED ATTIC), KNEE WALL DOOR, OR /
DROP DOWN STAIR IS SEALED.
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Project Number:  51003.00
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COMMON WALL AIR BARRIER 1S INSTALLED IN COMMON WALL BETWEEN DWELLING UNITS. AL 3/16 " SOUND REDUCTION MAT 1 BRA 02/03
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1/2” RESILIENT CHANNEL AT 16" O.C.
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